notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
body for illuminated control button -
Ø 22 - clear bulb BA 9s 1NO
ZB2BW06241
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 1 Nov 2020
EAN Code: 3389110533682
Main
Component name ZB2
Body type Body for illuminated control button
Complementary
Mounting diameter 22 mm
Contacts type and composition 1 NO
Connections - terminals Screw clamps terminals
Bezel material Chromium plated metal
Terminals description ISO n°1 (X1-X2)PL
(13-14)NO
[Ie] rated operational current AC 3 A 240 V AC-15
Auxiliary contacts operation Standard
Bulb base BA 9s
Bulb type Incandescent
[Ie] rated operational current DC DC-13: 0.27 A at 250 V
NC auxiliary contacts 0
NO auxiliary contacts 1
Supply circuit type AC/DC
Height 40 mm
Width 30 mm
Depth 61 mm
Electrical connection Captive screw clamp terminal
Light block colour Clear
Light block supply Direct
Light source Bulb included
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Product datasheet
Specifications
19 Jun 2025 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns